
Match sheet № 240

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 27 July 2024, Saturday, 17:00

Home team Zhas Kyran 2007

Final score 3:0

Matchday 12

Location Stadium Zhas Kyran, Almaty

Away team Caspiy 2007

Half- time score 2:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 20 Zhas Kyran 2007 Arlan Zhangazy Open Play Goal

2-0 41 Zhas Kyran 2007 Amir Anuarbek Open Play Goal

3-0 65 Zhas Kyran 2007 Arafat Valiev Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

22 YC Caspiy 2007 Mukhammed Kuanysh Violent conduct

31 YC Zhas Kyran 2007 Amir Anuarbek Unsporting behavior

57 YC Zhas Kyran 2007 Arlan Zhangazy Unsporting behavior

59 YC Caspiy 2007 Yerkebulan Chinzhirbek Unsporting behavior

71 YC Caspiy 2007 Nurzhan Silagan Unsporting behavior

Referees

Referee Aibek Mukhat, Atyrau

First assistant Nurlan Sarsenbayev, Almaty

Second Assistant Yermek Janpeis, Almaty

Fourth official Seytmagzum Mussaly, Turkistan

Match Inspector Askar Serekov, Kyzylorda

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 232 Artificial lighting Not used



Match sheet № 240

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Zhas Kyran 2007

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Timur Abdullayev HG GK

2 Islam Bekov HG DF

4 Takhirzhan Muzhalipov DF

21 Malik Khabibulin SAP, HG DF

28 Arlan Zhangazy DF

6 Nurislam Kairatuly C, HG MF

8 Batyr Torekhan MF

17 Arafat Valiev MF

25 Alan Adakhayev SAP, HG MF

11 Amir Anuarbek HG FW

20 Zhanggirkhan Jankurazov FW

Away team Caspiy 2007

№ Footballer Status Role

40 Issatay Baizhigit HG GK

2 Yerkebulan Chinzhirbek C, SAP, HG DF

22 Nurzhan Silagan HG DF

69 Mukhammed Kuanysh HG DF

77 Andrey Grigoryev HG DF

86 Dias Shuakbay HG DF

71 Nursultan Abdulla SAP, HG MF

88 Nurdaulet Alimbekov HG MF

91 Zhandarbek Kuandyk HG MF

97 Arseniy Blokhin HG MF

90 Nurmukhammed Islam SAP, HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

22 Aziz Nikambekov HG GK

3 Nurgissa Mussayev HG DF

24 Yegor Vorogovskiy SAP DF

26 Vyacheslav Shakin DF

10 Ildar Abaidullayev HG MF

14 Damir Loyanov MF

55 Kazbek Tleukan MF

№ Footballer Status Role

99 Arnat Beketayev HG GK

59 Yerassyl Zhumabekov HG DF

84 Bauyrzhan Togashev HG DF

15 Nurgali Moldakadyr HG MF

57 Nurgazy Kussaiyn HG MF

87 Timur Kuanov HG MF

9 Nurassyl Abilkairov HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Roman Vorogovskiy

Assistant coach Sergey Kirov

Goalkeeping coach Samat Otarbayev

Doctor Daulet Yersaiynov

Administrator Zamirzhan Baltiyev

Media officer Sanzhar Uzkhanov

Post Representative

Head coach Askar Keljanov

Assistant coach Rejepmyrat Agabayev

Goalkeeping coach Makhambet Kadeshov

Doctor Askar Kusmanov

Administrator Ardak Artygaliyev

Media officer Bekarys Amangeldin

Substitutions

Minute Out In

71 Amir Anuarbek Kazbek Tleukan

76 Zhanggirkhan Jankurazov Yegor Vorogovskiy

82 Nurislam Kairatuly Ildar Abaidullayev

88 Arafat Valiev Damir Loyanov

88 Islam Bekov Vyacheslav Shakin

88 Takhirzhan Muzhalipov Nurgissa Mussayev

Minute Out In

46 Arseniy Blokhin Timur Kuanov

46 Nursultan Abdulla Nurassyl Abilkairov

68 Nurmukhammed Islam Nurgali Moldakadyr

69 Dias Shuakbay Yerassyl Zhumabekov

69 Issatay Baizhigit Arnat Beketayev

75 Nurdaulet Alimbekov Bauyrzhan Togashev

83 Zhandarbek Kuandyk Nurgazy Kussaiyn
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